Date

04/18/
24
04/23/
24

04/25/
24

05/02/
24

05/06/
24
05/09/
24
05/20/
24

05/23/
24

05/29/
24

06/11/
24

Time

8:00 AM EDT

7:30 AM EDT

7:30 AM EDT

7:30 AM EDT

6:30 AM EDT

6:30 AM EDT

7:30 AM EDT

6:00 AM EDT

7:30 AM EDT

6:00 AM EDT

Games for Abington-Architects, 12U North

Last Updated on August 07, 2024

Away Team

Lakeland RB Fries
Abington-Architects
Carbondale
Lakeland Knights
Honesdale
Abington-Architects
South Gibson
Abington-Architects
Abington-Architects

Abington-Architects

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

2

14

10

12

11

12

Home Team

Abington-Architects
Abington Country
Abington-Architects
Abington-Architects
Abington-Architects
Forest City 2
Abington-Architects
Christy
Abington-Davis Tree

Forest City 1

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
8 Win
2 Win
12 Win
1 Win
13 Win
0 Win
2 Loss
8 Loss
1 Win
0 Win
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